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GEORGE FOX COLLEGE 
1984-85 BASKETBASKETBALL ROSTER 

tMME HOME AWAY POS HI WT AGE YR EXP HOMETOWN CH . S.) 

Bolt, Greg 
Cramer, Mark 
Harrison, Les 
Jury, Larry 
Ketelsen, Tom 
Kimbrough. Curtis 
Lautenbach, Eric 
Lee, David 
Mount, Matt 
Patterson, Dwight 
Smtth, Mark 
Stone, Kenny 
Vasey, AI 

10 
32 
12 
30 
50 
44 
42 
14 
20 
24 
40 
34 
22 

10/11 
12/13 
14/15 
20/21 
22/23 

Greg Bolt 
Les Harrison 
David Lee 
Matt Mount 
AI Vasey 

11 
33 
13 
31 
51 
45 
43 
1 5 
21 
25 
41 
35 
23 

F 6-4 
G 6-0 
G 5-9 
G/F 6-2 
c 6-8 
F 6-3 
F 6-6 
G/F 6-2 
G 6-0 
G 5-8 
C/F 6-6 
F/C 6-6 
G 6-0 

185 
170 
150 
180 
205 
200 
200 
160 
180 
17 5 
205 
175 
180 

24/25 Dwight Patterson 
30/31 Larry Jury 
32/33 Mark Cramer 
34/35 Kenny Stone 
40/41 Mark Smith 

21 
22 
20 
23 
19 
22 
18 
1 8 
21 
23 
20 
1 9 
20 

Sr 
Jr 
Jr 
Sr 
So 
So 
Fr 
Fr 
Jr 
Sr 
Jr 
So 
Jr 

2JC/ IV 
2V 
2JC 
2JC/ IV 
IV 
IV 

HS 
HS 
2V 
3V 
2JC 
IV 
2V 

Portland, Ore. (Clackamas) 
Olympia, Wash. (Tumwater) 
Omaha, Neb. (Central) 
lndianapol is, Ind. (George Washington) 
Grants Pass (Grants Pass) 
Indianapolis, Ind . (George Washington) 
Portland, Ore . (Sunset) 
Portland, Ore. (Portland Christian) 
Bainbridge, Is., Wash. (Bainbridge) 
Nase I I e, Wash. ( Nase I I e) 
Portland, Ore. (Grant) 
Winlock, Wash. (Winlock) 
Sweet Home, Ore. (Sweet Home) 

40/41 Mark Smith 
42/43 Eric Lautenbach 
44/45 Curtis Kimbrough 
50/51 Tom Ketelsen 
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